Name of Judicial Officersalong with Place of Posting

S.No:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Ms. Nighat Sultana

Munir Ahmed Farooqi

Mian Naeem Ullah

Ch. Muhammad Munir

Farooqg Mehmood

Rajalmtiaz Ahmad

Abdul Waheed Mughal

Raja Shamraiz Khan

Raja Faisal Majeed Khan

Syed Waseem Gillani

Ch. Muhammad Fiaz

Raja Athar Ali Khan

Muhammad |drees Bhatti

Sheikh Rashid Majeed

Raja Rashid Naseem Khan

Liagat Ali Khan

Jahangir Ahmed

Designation

District and Session Judge /Judge Ehtesab Court/ Muzaffarabad

District and Session Judge/ Rawal akot Poonch

District and Session Judge/ Judge Mangla Upraising Project/ Mirpur

District and Session Judge/ Jehlum Valley

District and Session Judge/ Muzaffarabad

District and Session Judge/ MIT High Court/ Muzaffarabad

District and Session Judge/ Neelum Valley

District and Session Judge/ Kotli

District and Session Judge/ Judge Ehtesab Court/ Mirpur

District and Session Judge/ Haveli (Kahuta)

District and Session Judge/ Mirpur

District and Session Judge/ Registrar High Court/ Muzaffarabad

District and Session Judge/ Bhimber

District and Session Judge/ Chairman Appellate Tribunal Inland Revenue/

Muzaffarabad

District and Session Judge/ Chairman Environmental Tribunal AJK/
Muzaffarabad

District and Session Judge/ Judge Appellate Tribunal MDA/ Mirpur

District and Session Judge/ Bagh



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

Hafiz Sardar Muhammad Akram
Khan

Muhammad Sajjad

Arbab Azam Khan

Ms. Nabila Nazir

Muhammad Shabbir

Sardar Shah Zaman

Sheikh Ayyaz Bashir

Ms. Nazia Ashraf

Muhammad Y ousaf Haroon

Aftab Tariq Mir

Rashid Iftikhar Hashmi

Zafar Mahmood

Muhammad Farooq Rasheed

RajaKhalid Asghar

Ch. Muhammad Aslam

Ms. Sobia Akram

Ch. Gul Sher Ahmed

Aftab Ahmad Khan

Ikram Malik

Ch Khalid Hussain Sagib

District and Session Judge/ Judge Election Tribunal Azad Jammu &

Kashmir

District and Session Judge/ Secretary Law

District and Session Judge/ Palandri

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Reference Judge/ M uzaffarabad

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Judge Family Court/ Palandri

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Judge Family Court/ Bhimber

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Pattika (Naseerabad)

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Judge Family Court/ Muzaffarabad

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Rawal akot Poonch

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Muzaffarabad

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Judge Family Court/ Haveli (Kahuta)

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Hajira

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Dadyal (Mirpur)

Addl. District & Session Judge / Judge Family Court / Neelum Valley

Addl. District & Session Judge / Judge Family Court/ Bagh

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Judge Family Court/ Kotli

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Samahni

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Kotli

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Dheerkot

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Sehnsa (Kotli)



38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

Raja Jalil Umer

Wagas Afsar

Muhammad Ghazanfer Khan

Raja Muhammad Riaz Shafi

Muhammad Shahzad

Muhammad Shakeel Khan

Kh Habib-Ur-Rehman

Asheer Ahmad

Raja Sanawar Khan Kamali

Sikandar Khan

Abdul Ghafoor

Imran Wazir

Sohail Aslam

Usman Haider

Ageel Ahmed

Ms. Syeda Mehwish Kazmi

Muhammad Shahzad Anwar

Ms. Farheen Aziz

Ms. Saima Nazir

Ms. Noreen Latif

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Mirpur

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Judge Family Court/ Mirpur

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Judge Family Court/ Rawal akot

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Judge Family Court/ Jhelum Valley

Addl. District & Session Judge/ Abbaspur

Addl. District & Session Judge / Secretary Election Commission/
Muzaffarabad

Senior Civil Judge/ Bagh

Senior Civil Judge/ Muzaffarabad

Senior Civil Judge/ Bhimber

Senior Civil Judge/ Palandri

Senior Civil judge/ Athmugam (Neelum Valley)

Senior Civil Judge/ Haveli (Kahuta)

Senior Civil Judge/ Rawalakot

Senior Civil Judge/ Mirpur

Senior Civil Judge/ Kotli

Senior Civil Judge/ Hattian Bala (Jhelum valley)

Civil Judge/ Dheerkot

Civil Judge/ Sehnsa

Civil Judge Court No. |1 / Muzaffarabad

Civil Judge/ Hattian Bala (Jhelum Valley)



58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Muhammad Altaf

Muhammad Sagheer Khan

Syed Burhan Ali Haider Gardezi

Rizwan Ahmed

Abid Hanif

Syed Mazhar Ali Kazmi

Naeem Ahmed

Mazhar Rafique

Absar Iftikhar

Babar Ali Khan

Atif Khalil

Zahoor Ilahi

Khurram Nazir Abbasi

Hamid Masood Abbasi

Gohar Rehman

Ms. Sehrish Imtiaz Hussain

Muhammad Usman Tahir

Bilal Mustafa Raja

Tabassum Shafi

Umer Husnain Nawabi

Masood Ahmed Mughal

Civil Judge Court No. I/ Mirpur

Civil Judge/ Hajira

Civil Judge/ Charhoi (Kotli)

Civil judge (Adhoc)/ Barnala

Civil Judge/ Abbaspur

Civil Judge/ Traffic Magistrate Court No. 1V/ Muzaffarabad

Civil Judge/ Dadyal (Mirpur)

Civil Judge Court No.l/ Kotli

Civil Judge/ Thorar (Poonch)

Civil Judge Court No.ll/ Kotli

Civil Judge/ Samahni

Civil Judge Court No. I/ Rawalakot

Civil Judge Court No. I/ Muzaffarabad

Civil Judge Court No. 1/ Mirpur

Civil Judge/ Tararkhel

Civil Judge/ Fathepur Thakiala

Civil Judge/ Haveli (Kahuta)

Civil Judge/ Paniola-Datoot

Civil Judge Court No. I/ Muzaffarabad

Civil Judge (Adhoc)/ Baloch

Civil Judge/ Athmugam (Neelum Valley)



79

80

81

82

83

85

86

Shahzad Ahmed Khan

Yasir Altaf

Mukaram Ali Khan

Raja Ahsan Farooq

Syed Husnain Ali

Waseem Hussain

Ms. Irum Habib

Qadeer Hussain

Civil Judge Court No. |1/ Rawalakot

Civil Judge/ Palandri

Civil Judge (Adhoc)/ Bagh

Civil Judge (Adhoc)/ Chikar

Civil Judge (Adhoc)/ Leepa (Jhelum Valley)

Civil Judge/ Khuiratta

Civil Judge (Adho)/ Patikka (Naseerabad)

Civil Judge/ Sharda (Neelum Valley)



